

5th year student. A.D.

31

Dr. V.K. Singh, M.A.

Particulars

10/10 - 1st year of school

1st year of school

Agency: Hind. Univ. Singh

Agreement no. 13.5.10/1010-13

3/ Commencement - 11.11.2018

2/ Completion - 11.11.2019

2/ Completion - 11.11.2019

Agreement - 10/13 below

Measurements

Attested

Prifan
25/11/24

(1) Restriction of firewood

Beams with self-governance

$$3 \times 2.50 \times 0.80 \times 0.30 = 2.03 \text{ m}^3$$

$$5 \times 3.00 \times 1.50 \times 0.30 = 5.40 \text{ m}^3$$

$$4 \times 2.25 \times 1.00 \times 0.25 = 2.25 \text{ m}^3$$

$$4 \times 3.50 \times 1.30 \times 0.25 = 4.55 \text{ m}^3$$

$$3 \times 3.00 \times 1.15 \times 0.30 = 3.11 \text{ m}^3$$

$$4 \times 2.75 \times 1.10 \times 0.25 = 3.03 \text{ m}^3$$

$$5 \times 3.10 \times 1.35 \times 0.30 = 3.94 \text{ m}^3$$

$$5 \times 2.75 \times 1.15 \times 0.30 = 3.74 \text{ m}^3$$

$$4 \times 3.20 \times 1.20 \times 0.20 = 3.07 \text{ m}^3$$

$$4 \times 3.25 \times 1.15 \times 0.30 = 4.49 \text{ m}^3$$

$$6 \times 2.50 \times 1.00 \times 0.25 = 3.75 \text{ m}^3$$

(Continuation)

40.36 m³

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134				Gradients or area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
<u>Abstract of Cost of 24</u>				
<u>Year ends / Bill</u>				
① Restoration of Pincuts/ Berms with soil-mooring				
40.36 m ³ v. T.M.B. P.No. (21)				
@ R. 332.04/m ³			R.	13401.00
② Making up of Berms/ shoulder, stripping excess soil etc.				
538.87 m ² vide T.M.B. P.No. (32)				
@ R. 53.30/m ²			R.	28722.00
③ Repairs of pot holes filled with 75-mm WBM				
3.81 m ³ vide T.M.B. P.No. (33)				
@ R. 390.68/m ³			R.	1488.00
④ Patch repairs on already filled pot-holes				
52.73 54.13 m ² vide T.M.B. P.No. (33)				
@ R. 247.99/m ²			R.	13077.00
⑤ Repairs to potholes and removal of loose materials				
49.93 m ² vide T.M.B. P.No. (34)				
@ R. 266.50/m ²			R.	13311.00
⑥ Maint. of c/w works				
04 Nos. vide T.M.B. P.No. (37)				
@ R. 1131.04/each			R.	4527.00

(Continuation)

Sch. XIV Form No 134

Particulars	Details of Actual measurement			Contents of area
	No	L	B	
⑦ Maint. of Road Sign				
0.16 km vide THIS P.No. (30)				
@ R. 1090.00/m -				174.00
⑧ Maint. of stone and 1st stone				
2.94 km vide THIS P.No. (31)				
@ R. 431.08/m -				128.00
⑨ Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs				
1 No. vide THIS P.No. (34)				
@ R. 107.48/each -				107.00
⑩ Cutting of shrubs from roadway				
5 No. vide THIS P.No. (34)				
@ R. 6.60/each -				33.00
⑪ Trimming of grass and weeds				
10.99 m ² vide THIS P.No. (34)				
@ R. 2.00/m ² -				24.00
⑫ White washing of parapet walls of CD work				
56.64 m ² vide THIS P.No. (35)				
@ R. 16.48/m ² -				333.00
				Rs. 75325.00
Less: 10% as per agreement				Rs. 7532.50
				Rs. 68332.00
11-11-24				
JE				

(Continuation)

Attested

 P. P. P.
 25/11/24